
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

  2023/24 - * TRIAL DATES* 

  

Tuesday 5th December Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

*Tuesday 12th December OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 19th December Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 26th December *( NO TRIALS )* (NO TRIALS) *RACEDAY & HOLIDAY* 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Jump-Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

*Tuesday 9th January OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 16th January 2024 Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Jump- Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 Jump-outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

*Tuesday 6th February OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 13th February  Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 20th February Jump-Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 27th February Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

*Tuesday 5th March OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 12th March Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 19th March Jump-Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 26th March Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 2nd April OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 9th April Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 16th April Jump-Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 23rd April Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 30th April OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 7th May Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 14th May Jump-Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 21th May Jump-Outs Poly Track  400m  &  1000m 

Tuesday 28th May OFFICIAL  TRIALS *( B-GRASS ) B-Grass  850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 4th June Jump-Outs Poly Track 400m & 1000m 

Tuesday 11th June Jump-Outs B-Grass  400m; 850m & 1000m 

Tuesday 18th June Jump-Outs Poly Track 400m & 1000m 


